Siemens / Speedfax Previous folio: 6-29
Discount Schedule F
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Accessories Selection
6
M
olded Case
Circuit Breakers
Siemens Electrical Distribution Products Catalog 2006 SPEEDFAX 6-29
Type FXD6-A��
Non-Interchangeable Trip (Assembled Circuit Breaker – Without Lugs)
Continuous 2-Pole � 3-Pole
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $
70 FXD62B070■ 1715.00 FXD63B070 2168.00
80 FXD62B080■ 1715.00 FXD63B080 2168.00
90 FXD62B090■ 1715.00 FXD63B090 2168.00
100 FXD62B100 1715.00 FXD63B100 2168.00
110 FXD62B110■ 1715.00 FXD63B110 2168.00
125 FXD62B125 1715.00 FXD63B125 2168.00
150 FXD62B150 1715.00 FXD63B150 2168.00
175 FXD62B175 1715.00 FXD63B175 2168.00
200 FXD62B200 1715.00 FXD63B200 2168.00
225 FXD62B225 1715.00 FXD63B225 2168.00
250 FXD62B250 2916.00 FXD63B250 3402.00
Blue Label
Type FD6-A�
Interchangeable Trip
Complete Breaker
Continuous Unassembled with Lugs Frame Only Trip Unit Only
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
Blue Label
70 FD62B070■ 1806.00 FD62T070■ 894.00
80 FD62B080■ 1806.00 FD62T080■ 894.00
90 FD62B090■ 1806.00 FD62T090■ 894.00
100 FD62B100■ 1806.00 FD62T100■ 894.00
110 FD62B110■ 1806.00 FD62T110■ 894.00
125 FD62B125■ 1806.00 FD62F250 828.00 FD62T125■ 894.00
150 FD62B150 1806.00 FD62T150 894.00
175 FD62B175■ 1806.00 FD62T175■ 894.00
200 FD62B200 1806.00 FD62T200 894.00
225 FD62B225■ 1806.00 FD62T225■ 894.00
250 FD62B250■ 3008.00 FD62T250■ 2096.00
2-Pole 600V AC, 250V DC�
70 FD63B070■ 2299.00 FD63T070■ 1102.00
80 FD63B080■ 2299.00 FD63T080■ 1102.00
90 FD63B090■ 2299.00 FD63T090■ 1102.00
100 FD63B100 2299.00 FD63T100 1102.00
110 FD63B110■ 2299.00 FD63T110■ 1102.00
125 FD63B125 2299.00 FD63F250 1071.00 FD63T125 1102.00
150 FD63B150 2299.00 FD63T150 1102.00
175 FD63B175 2299.00 FD63T175 1102.00
200 FD63B200 2299.00 FD63T200 1102.00
225 FD63B225 2299.00 FD63T225 1102.00
250 FD63B250 3536.00 FD63T250 2339.00
3-Pole 600V AC, 500V DC�
Interrupting Ratings
RMS Symmetrical Amperes (KA)
UL 489 AIR (File E10848) IEC 947-2